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Example LR/LW setup window

-7

-6

-5

-4

-3

-2

-1

0

1

2

3

-7 -6 -5 -4 -3 -2 -1 0 1 2 3 4

OMA (dBm)

P
av

e 
(d

B
m

)

P1 contours -3 to3 dBm

ExR contours 4,5,6
…10,inf dB
Latest Pave max

OMA min

Setup box,ExR 4-10 dB

Proposed Pave min

(Alternative P1max 3,
Pave 1 dBm)
Proposed OMA min

Setup 
tolerance is 
only 3.7 dB 
wide!!


